
M115
© 2012 AS America Inc.

5-1/2"
(140mm)

15-7/8"
(403mm)15-3/8"

(391mm)
3-1/2"

(89mm)

13-1/2"
(343mm)

7-1/4"
(184mm)

COMMERCIAL TOILET SEAT
FOR BABY DEVORO BOWLS 

COMMERCIAL TOILET SEAT
FOR BABY DEVORO BOWLS

• For Baby Devoro bowls 2315.228 and 2282.001
• Open front toilet seat less cover
• Injection molded solid polypropylene
•  EverClean® antimicrobial surface inhibits the growth of 

stain- and odor-causing bacteria, mold, and mildew on 
the surface. 

❏ 5001G.055 Plastic Open Rim
 Antimicrobial Infant Seat

Ring thickness is 13/16" (21mm)
Ring thickness including the bumper is 1-1/4" (32mm)
Height of the seat is 1-3/4" (44mm)

To Be Specified:
❏  Color:   ❏  White  
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